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North Walsham Town Council

DRAFT RECEIPTS LIST

19 April 2022 (2022-2023)

Voucher

1

Ref

Code Name
5800 - M Market Tolls James Stanmore
Tolls
5800 - M Market Tolls Carmichael Fishmongers
Tolls
1060 - P Leases & Agreements  Poppies Nursery
Pavilion/Poppies Rent
2300 - C Interments Murrell Cork
David Engledow - Burial, Double, Ex Rights
2300 - C Interments Murrell Cork
Rayner/Miles RESERVATIONS - Exclusive rights (ashes)
2300 - C Interments Murrell Cork
Keith Walker - Ashes, Ex Rights
2300 - C Interments Gordon Hayne

Peter Richie - Burial, Double, Ex Rights
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Description

Market tolls

Market tolls

Poppies

Burial

Interment

Interment

Burial

2/ gfo”

Amount

102.50

69.00

420.00

767.00

405.00

271.00

767.00

TOTAL 2,801.50
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