19 April 2022 (2022-2023)

North Walsham Town Council DRAFT RECEIPTS LIST

Voucher	Ref	Code	Name	Description		Amount
1		5800 - M Market Tolls	James Stanmore	Market tolls		102.50
		Tolls				
2		5800 - M Market Tolls	Carmichael Fishmongers	Market tolls		69.00
		Tolls				
3		1060 - P Leases & Agreements	Poppies Nursery	Poppies		420.00
		Pavilion/Poppies Rent				
4		2300 - C Interments	Murrell Cork	Burial		767.00
	David Engledow - Burial, Double, Ex Rights					
5		2300 - C Interments	Murrell Cork	Interment		405.00
	Rayner/Miles RESERVATIONS - Exclusive rights (ashes)					
6		2300 - C Interments	Murrell Cork	Interment		271.00
	Keith Walker - Ashes, Ex Rights					
7		2300 - C Interments	Gordon Hayne	Burial		767.00
		Peter Richie - Burial, Double, Ex Rights				
					TOTAL	2,801.50

